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The menu of Sam's Flaming_Grill from Santa Clarita includes 57 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
card cost about $9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What crystal Norris likes about Sam's
Flaming Grill:
| think the food is delicious? the meat is flavorful. | really like the way they cook their rice too! The guy that takes
your order is very nice always smiling when he greets you. read more. In pleasant weather you can even eat and
drink in the outdoor area, and there is no-charge WLAN. What cmariss cmariss doesn't like about Sam's Flaming
Grill:

It was very hot inside this restaurant located on Copperhill. The owner is so cheap to turn on the AC. The young
lady at the counter said it's on but we know it's not. We had to go out to find a place to eat outside. We hope NO
ONE supports this restaurant until the owner realizes he needs to provide a cooler temperature inside, especially
now that it's summer. NOT recommending this restaurant. There are other Sam’s... read more. At Sam's Flaming
Grill in Santa Clarita, tasty meat is freshly prepared on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, The
customers also rave about the tasty, airy flatbread that can be dipped into the homemade hummus or a yoghurt
dip; the intense combination of figs with goat cheese is also one of the delights from the diverse cuisine of the
Middle East. There are also light Mediterranean menus on the menu.
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10 most popular

TABBOULEH
Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Burgers

VEGGIE FALAFEL

Wraps

TRI TIP BEEF SHAWARMA

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

flassiker

LENTIL

House specialties

LAMB KABOB

Starters

BEEF LULE

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

$5.0

$10.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$16.0

$6.0

$10.0

$8.0

$1.8

$6.0

Masa - Vorspeisen

MUTABBAL $5.0
Platiers

BEEF SHISH KABOB $13.0
Family Packs

FAMILY PACK $30.0
Garden Tresh Salads

BEEF KABOB SALAD $11.0
Wood Tire Grilled

PORK KABOB $11.0
Plates

BEEF LULE KABOB $12.0

Totisserie Chickien Plates

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN PLATES $11.0

Mexican Plates

COMBO PLATE $15.0
Shawarma Plates

BEEF SHAWARMA $9.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $5.0
Chicken Tiabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $8.0
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Of the Grill Tiabobs

BEEF KABOB $9.0
Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN $8.0
Popular Ttems

CHICKEN LULE KABOB $11.0
CHICKEN LULE $8.0
Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA $8.0

CHICKEN KEBAB
CHICKEN NUGGETS

%ids Meals
KIDS PLATE $7.0
MINI PITA WRAP $6.0

CHICKEN NUGGETS FRIES (5PC) $6.0

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT

TRAVEL
CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK CHOPS $14.0

LAMB CHOPS
SALAD
fippetizers
SARMA
KEBAB
NUGGETS

VEGGIE COMBO PLATE

A la carte

PORK KABOB CHOPS
CHICKEN KABOB LULE
LAMB KABOB CHOPS
BEEF KABOB LULE

CUCUMBER YOGURT
{® GARDEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD
TRI-TIP SHAWARMA SALAD
SALMON SALAD

VEGGIE GREEK SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
SALAD

FALAFEL SALAD
CHICKEN KABOB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$16.0

$7.0

$12.0

$9.0
$8.0
$11.0
$9.0

$5.0

$10.0
$11.0
$14.0
$10.0

$12.0

$9.0
$10.0
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Sam’s flaming Grill

23874 Copper Hill Drive, Santa Opening Hours:

Clarita, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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