



https://menulist.menu 23874 Copper Hill Drive, Santa Clarita, United States (+1)6612941100 - https://www.samsflaminggrill.net/

The menu of Sam's Flaming Grill from Santa Clarita includes **57** menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>crystal Norris</u> likes about Sam's Flaming Grill:

I think the food is delicious? the meat is flavorful. I really like the way they cook their rice too! The guy that takes your order is very nice always smiling when he greets you. read more. In pleasant weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, and there is no-charge WLAN. What cmariss doesn't like about Sam's Flaming Grill:

It was very hot inside this restaurant located on Copperhill. The owner is so cheap to turn on the AC. The young lady at the counter said it's on but we know it's not. We had to go out to find a place to eat outside. We hope NO ONE supports this restaurant until the owner realizes he needs to provide a cooler temperature inside, especially now that it's summer. NOT recommending this restaurant. There are other Sam's... read more. At Sam's Flaming Grill in Santa Clarita, tasty meat is freshly prepared on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, The customers also rave about the tasty, airy flatbread that can be dipped into the homemade hummus or a yoghurt dip; the intense combination of figs with goat cheese is also one of the delights from the diverse cuisine of the Middle East. There are also light Mediterranean menus on the menu.

	1 C .
No.	

10 most popular		Masa – Vorspeisen	
TABBOULEH	\$5.0	MUTABBAL	\$5.0
Oriental dishes		Platters	
FALAFEL	\$10.0	BEEF SHISH KABOB	\$13.0
Burgers		Family Packs	
VEGGIE FALAFEL	\$8.0	FAMILY PACK	\$30.0
Wraps		Garden Fresh Salads	
TRI TIP BEEF SHAWARMA	\$9.0	BEEF KABOB SALAD	\$11.0
Rice		Wood Fire Grilled	
SPICY CHICKEN	\$9.0	PORK KABOB	\$11.0
Fish		Plates	
GRILLED SALMON	\$16.0	BEEF LULE KABOB	\$12.0
Klassiker		Rotisserie Chicken Plate	5
LENTIL	\$6.0	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN PLATES	\$11.0
House specialties		Mexican Plates	
LAMB KABOB	\$10.0	COMBO PLATE	\$15.0
Starters		Shawarma Plates	
BEEF LULE	\$8.0	BEEF SHAWARMA	\$9.0
Indian		Condiments and Sauces	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$1.8	HUMMUS	\$5.0
Noodles		Chicken Kabobs	
CHICKEN NOODLE	\$6.0	CHICKEN KABOB	\$8.0

Off the Grill Kabobs		LAMB CHOPS	\$16.0
BEEF KABOB	\$9.0	SALAD	
Postanant Catomony		Annotizora	
Restaurant Category		Appetizers	
MEDITERRANEAN	\$8.0	SARMA	\$7.0
		KEBAB	
Popular Items		NUGGETS	
CHICKEN LULE KABOB	\$11.0	VEGGIE COMBO PLATE	\$12.0
CHICKEN LULE	\$8.0		
		A la carte	
Chicken		PORK KABOB CHOPS	\$9.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$8.0	CHICKEN KABOB LULE	\$8.0
CHICKEN KEBAB		LAMB KABOB CHOPS	\$11.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS		BEEF KABOB LULE	\$9.0
Kids Meals		Salads	
KIDS PLATE	\$7.0	CUCUMBER YOGURT	\$5.0
MINI PITA WRAP	\$6.0	GARDEN SALAD	
CHICKEN NUGGETS FRIES (5PC)	\$6.0	GREEK SALAD	
,		CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD	\$10.0
Dishes are prepared with	ı	TRI-TIP SHAWARMA SALAD	\$11.0
MEAT		SALMON SALAD	\$14.0
TRAVEL		VEGGIE GREEK SALAD	\$10.0
CHICKEN		MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
These types of dishes are		FALAFEL SALAD	\$9.0
		CHICKEN KABOB SALAD	\$10.0
being served		CAESAR SALAD	
PORK CHOPS	\$14.0		



Sam's Flaming Grill

23874 Copper Hill Drive, Santa Clarita, United States

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>